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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 30 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
19.06.2022 - 9:45 Results
Rekord Opolszczyzny 52.34 Domagała Michał 00107 Vichy (FRA) 04.07.2015

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years and younger

1. Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:20.62 197 37.34 43.28
2. Wisniewski Michal 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:24.54 170 39.36 45.18
3. Rigol Bartosz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:33.73 125 43.93 49.80
4. Drobny Franciszek 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:37.00 113 42.59 54.41
5. Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:43.54 92 47.91 55.63
6. Jendrusch Dominik 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:00.82 58 56.03 1:04.79

12 - 13 years

1. Wiszniowski Tymoteusz 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:04.66 381 31.35 33.31
2. Gohla Amadeus 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:08.03 327 32.64 35.39
3. Tupko Jakub 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:09.01 314 33.11 35.90
4. Koza Kamil 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:12.75 268 34.70 38.05
5. Smiech Olivier 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:13.95 255 35.08 38.87
6. Tymoczko Oskar 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:15.79 237 35.18 40.61
7. Wloch Szymon 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:16.23 233 36.96 39.27
8. Myszkiewicz Pawel 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:17.09 225 37.23 39.86
9. Luczka Borys 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:20.52 197 38.45 42.07

10. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:24.13 173 39.15 44.98
11. Matyja Tomasz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:27.73 152 39.02 48.71
12. Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:31.07 136 41.79 49.28

14 years

1. Korotenko Davyd 08 Szkola Sportowa Varash 58.64 511 28.53 30.11
2. Lowicki Jakub 08 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 1:01.14 451 29.73 31.41
3. Wroblewski Pawel 08 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:04.82 379 31.40 33.42
4. Zogala Piotr 08 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:04.85 378 31.14 33.71
5. Stankiewicz Olivier 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:10.62 293 33.45 37.17
6. Wit Michal 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:12.40 272 35.14 37.26

15 - 16 years

1. Konopko Mateusz 07 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 58.92 504 28.38 30.54
2. Wasik Marek 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 59.92 479 28.56 31.36
3. Tarapata Bartlomiej 07 Start Opole 1:00.53 465 29.24 31.29
4. Szczygiel Stanislaw 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:00.55 465 29.12 31.43
5. Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:00.92 456 28.99 31.93
6. Sahan Vladyslav 06 Szkola Sportowa Varash 1:01.31 447 29.57 31.74
7. Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:05.64 364 31.54 34.10

17 - 18 years

1. Pasternak Tomasz 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 57.04 556 26.67 30.37

19 - 23 years

1. Dudys Dominik 02 AZS AWF Katowice 50.65 794 24.08 26.57
2. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS MOS w Opolu 53.60 670 25.60 28.00
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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 30, Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. Dudys Dominik 02 AZS AWF Katowice 50.65 794 24.08 26.57
2. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS MOS w Opolu 53.60 670 25.60 28.00
3. Pasternak Tomasz 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 57.04 556 26.67 30.37
4. Korotenko Davyd 08 Szkola Sportowa Varash 58.64 511 28.53 30.11
5. Konopko Mateusz 07 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 58.92 504 28.38 30.54
6. Wasik Marek 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 59.92 479 28.56 31.36
7. Tarapata Bartlomiej 07 Start Opole 1:00.53 465 29.24 31.29
8. Szczygiel Stanislaw 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:00.55 465 29.12 31.43
9. Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:00.92 456 28.99 31.93

10. Lowicki Jakub 08 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 1:01.14 451 29.73 31.41
11. Sahan Vladyslav 06 Szkola Sportowa Varash 1:01.31 447 29.57 31.74
12. Wiszniowski Tymoteusz 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:04.66 381 31.35 33.31
13. Wroblewski Pawel 08 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:04.82 379 31.40 33.42
14. Zogala Piotr 08 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:04.85 378 31.14 33.71
15. Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:05.64 364 31.54 34.10
16. Gohla Amadeus 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:08.03 327 32.64 35.39
17. Tupko Jakub 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:09.01 314 33.11 35.90
18. Stankiewicz Olivier 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:10.62 293 33.45 37.17
19. Wit Michal 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:12.40 272 35.14 37.26
20. Koza Kamil 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:12.75 268 34.70 38.05
21. Smiech Olivier 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:13.95 255 35.08 38.87
22. Tymoczko Oskar 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:15.79 237 35.18 40.61
23. Wloch Szymon 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:16.23 233 36.96 39.27
24. Myszkiewicz Pawel 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1:17.09 225 37.23 39.86
25. Luczka Borys 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:20.52 197 38.45 42.07
26. Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:20.62 197 37.34 43.28
27. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:24.13 173 39.15 44.98
28. Wisniewski Michal 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:24.54 170 39.36 45.18
29. Matyja Tomasz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:27.73 152 39.02 48.71
30. Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:31.07 136 41.79 49.28
31. Rigol Bartosz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:33.73 125 43.93 49.80
32. Drobny Franciszek 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn 1:37.00 113 42.59 54.41
33. Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:43.54 92 47.91 55.63
34. Jendrusch Dominik 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:00.82 58 56.03 1:04.79


